7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:25 PM

7:45 PM

7:55PM

8:15 PM

8:25PM

8:35PM

8:40 PM

Calvary Episcopal Church
April 22, 2025
7 PM
Hybrid Vestry Meeting Agenda

Opening/Welcome

Approve minutes from March 18, 2025

First Quarter Financial Report & Fiscal Tutorial

Organism Chart restructuring

Rector’s Report
e Holy Week & Easter attendance report
e Virtual attendance report

28 Milton Discussion

One Year Warden’s Report

Two Year Warden’s Report

New Business

Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: May 20, 2025

Fr. Robert Harvey

Michael Bommer
Rector/Wardens

Fr. Robert Harvey

Vestry
Emily Sityar

Bryan Gorney



