

**Calvary Episcopal Church**  
**April 22, 2025**  
**7 PM**  
**Hybrid Vestry Meeting Agenda**

7:00 PM	Opening/Welcome Approve minutes from March 18, 2025	Fr. Robert Harvey
7:05 PM	First Quarter Financial Report & Fiscal Tutorial	Michael Bommer
7:25 PM	Organism Chart restructuring	Rector/Wardens
7:45 PM	Rector's Report <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Holy Week &amp; Easter attendance report</li><li>• Virtual attendance report</li></ul>	Fr. Robert Harvey
7:55 PM	28 Milton Discussion	Vestry
8:15 PM	One Year Warden's Report	Emily Sityar
8:25 PM	Two Year Warden's Report	Bryan Gorney
8:35 PM	New Business	
8:40 PM	Adjourn	

NEXT MEETING: May 20, 2025